
Kornetu STIRNU BUKS
Korneti / 01.07.2017

Detailed evaluation
Dzenuška, Deivids
Club: Modernā ģimene
Number: 3372

Enduro U13

Category:
VZ1

Total time: 1:24:53
Speed: - km/h

Rank in course/Total: 294 (of 708)
Rank in course/Men: 214 (of 370)
Best time in course: 51:15
Rank in category: 13(of 21)
Best time in the category: 59:01

Intermediate times
Control

105
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

Split
km
-
-
-
-

Split
Time
47:35
19:02
2:03
16:13

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.
15
8
7
9

Behind
Cat.

16:37
4:09
0:32
4:37

Pos
Men
265
151
127
173

Stage score

Behind
Men

20:17
6:08
1:02
6:14

Total
km
-
-
-
-

Total
Time
47:35

1:06:37
1:08:40
1:24:53

Total
km/h

-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.
15
14
14
13

Behind
Cat.

16:37
20:46
21:15
25:52

Pos
Men
265
239
234
214

Total ranking

Behind
Men

20:17
26:25
27:24
33:38

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


